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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 
SPEC-4220029-1 REDEFINE BURGER 

Redefine Meat EMEA B.V., NL863167603B01 
Nicolaas Beetsstraat 216, 3511 HG Utrecht, The Netherlands 
The data contained herein is confidential business information belonging to Redefine Meat Ltd. (2023) 

Plant - Based Burger Beef Style, 4.8 kg 

 

  
 Nutritional values per 100 g 

Energy 759 kJ/183 kcal 
Fat 13g 
of which saturates 8.5g 
Carbohydrate 3.0g 
of which sugars 0g 
Fibre 5.0g 
Protein 11g 
Salt 0.95g 
Vitamin B12 3.0µg (120%*) 
Zinc 4.2mg (42%*) 

  *Nutrient reference values 
Note: The product design may differ from the illustration. 
 
Legal product name Plant based burger beef style. 

 
Ingredients Water, plant protein (soy, pea)(15%), refined coconut fat, refined rapeseed oil, thickener (methyl cellulose), 

maltodextrin, salt, flavourings, dehydrated potato flakes, concentrated caramelized pear juice, raising agent (hydrogen 
carbonate), spices, colour (beetroot red), raspberry juice, niacin, vitamin B6, vitamin B12, iron, zinc. 
 

Allergy advice For allergens, see ingredients in bold. 
Precautionary allergen 
labelling 
 

May contain lupin, celery, and mustard. 
 

Target population General population that is not sensitive to the list of allergens mentioned above. 
 

Recommended preparation  
Thawing We recommend cooking product from frozen although thawing is possible.  

If desired, defrost the burgers in the refrigerator overnight by laying them out in a single layer on a lined tray.   
Once defrosted use within 48 hours. Do not refreeze after defrosting.  
 

Cooking Heat 2 tablespoons of oil, add the burgers, flip a few times to cook evenly.   
 Professional Grill  

High Heat (220° C)  
Pan / Plancha 
Medium Heat (170° C)  

Deep Fry  
Medium Heat (180° C) 

Frozen (recommended) ~4m, 30s ~5m, 30s ~2m, 45s 
Thawed ~3m, 30s ~4m, 0s   

 
The product must be thoroughly heated until it has reached a core temperature of at least 72°C before consumption. 
 

Storage and shipping Always keep product frozen at or below -18°C. 
 

Shelf life 12 months after production 
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The above information is believed to be correct at the time of publication. Product specifications are subject to change without notice 
and no liability is accepted for the above information. Please check the information on the relevant product packaging as this is the 
only binding information. Updated product specifications are available on request.  

 
Written by: Amir Rubanenko, Quality assurance technologist. 
Authorized by: Anat Bley, QA Director 

  
Best before date 
(BBD) 

BBD is marked on the package in the following format: 
DD/MM/YYYY (Day/ Month/Year) 
For Example: 16/02/2025 
 

USP Non-GMO 
No preservatives 
High protein 
 

Product is suitable for ☒ Halal 
☒ Kosher (Parve) 
☒ Vegetarians 
☒ Vegans 
 

EU market compliance This food product fully complies with the regulatory standards set forth by the European Union. 
Regular and rigorous analyses are conducted to ensure the highest standards of safety and quality for this product, e.g.: 
Microbiological analyses in accordance with REG (EU) 2073/2005; 
Chemical parameters to comply with various regulatory requirements; 
Physical parameters according to internal inspection. This list is not exhaustive. 
 

Manufacturer Redefine Meat EMEA B.V. 
Nicolaas Beetsstraat 216 
3511 HG Utrecht 
The Netherlands 
 

Importer to the UK Redefine Meat EMEA B.V. 
5 Merchant Square, London 
W2 1AY. 

  
Packaging  

Selling unit = case  Case Pallet 
Packaging type PET+PE bag Packaging type corrugated paper, carton - - 
Number of items ~48 burgers. 100gr ea. Number of units 1 Number of cases 100 
EAN NA EAN 8720726586863 EAN 8720726586870 
Dimensions (cm): L 38.5 X W 28.5 X H 14.0 Dimensions (cm): L 39,5 X W 29,5 X H 16,0  Dimensions (cm): L 120.0 X W 100.0 X H 174.7 
Gross Weight: 4865g Gross Weight: 5.297kg Gross Weight: 549.7kg 
Unit packaging 
material weight: 

65g Case packaging 
material weight: 

0.432kg Euro Pallet weight: 20kg 

Net weight: 4800g Net weight: 4.800kg Net weight: 480kg 


